
Denumire agent Meseria Loc Telefon

SHERIFF GUARD PROTECTION SRL AGENT DE SECURITATE TULCEA 756093785

W G W  SECURITY S.R.L. AGENT DE SECURITATE TULCEA 740229291

DEMO STRADE GROUP AG SRL AGENT DE VÂNZARI TULCEA 764408075

DUNAROM SRL AJUTOR BUCATAR TULCEA 741073941

GAL ECONOMIC SRL AJUTOR BUCATAR TULCEA 751849100

OPENLANE SERVICES S.R.L. AJUTOR BUCATAR TULCEA 724644031

SC ARBA FOOD CAFFE SRL AJUTOR BUCATAR TULCEA 724644031

M.D.A. SRL AJUTOR OSPATAR TULCEA 722405429

LIDAS SRL AMBALATOR MANUAL MINERI 752119334

DENTAUR SRL ASISTENT MEDICAL GENERALIST TULCEA 748238575

DONAUPROMENADE SRL BARCAGIU TULCEA 741338823

EXQUISITE FISH SRL BARMAN SULINA 744775433

M.D.A. SRL BARMAN TULCEA 722405429

BIOCOPT S.R.L. BRUTAR TULCEA 741338823

DUNAROM SRL BUCATAR TULCEA 741073941

EXQUISITE FISH SRL BUCATAR SULINA 744775433

GAL ECONOMIC SRL BUCATAR TULCEA 751849100

M.D.A. SRL BUCATAR TULCEA 722405429

SC ARBA FOOD CAFFE SRL CASIER TULCEA 724644031

NATURSTORE SRL CONSULTANT NUTRITIONIST TULCEA 740988988

DIESEL TRONIC SRL ELECTRICIAN AUTO TULCEA 740917650

LIDAS SRL
ELECTRICIAN DE ÎNTRETINERE SI 

REPARATII
MINERI 752119334

L&M DESINGNS CONSTRUCT S.R.L. ELECTRICIAN ÎN CONSTRUCTII TULCEA 753352895

GRAFICONS SRL
ELECTRICIAN ÎN CONSTRUCTII CIVILE SI 

INDUSTRIALE
TULCEA 720064561

ABC INTERNATIONAL SRL ELECTROMECANIC TULCEA 728550000

LIDAS SRL ELECTROMECANIC MINERI 752119334

ABC INTERNATIONAL SRL
ELECTROMECANIC REPARATOR OBIECTE 

DE UZ CASNIC
TULCEA 728550000

DEMO STRADE GROUP AG SRL EXCAVATORIST TULCEA 764408075

GEBS DEPO EXPERT S.R.L. FACTURIST TULCEA 726997221

TEXTILE GEL & CO ROM SA FEMEIE DE SERVICIU TULCEA 240519018

LIDAS SRL GESTIONAR DEPOZIT MINERI 752119334

AXON SPEDITION SRL IFRONIST AGIGHIOL 747512441

DEMO STRADE GROUP AG SRL IFRONIST TULCEA 764408075

GRAFICONS SRL INSTALATOR TULCEA 720064561

LIDAS SRL INSTALATOR MINERI 752119334

CEZ TERMOINSTAL SRL
LACATUS CONSTRUCTII METALICE SI 

NAVALE
TULCEA 721694657

IDAL GROUP EAST EUROPE SRL
LACATUS CONSTRUCTII METALICE SI 

NAVALE
TULCEA 730022009

S.C. VARD SHIPYARDS ROMANIA S.A. 
LACATUS CONSTRUCTII METALICE SI 

NAVALE
TULCEA 240534922

ARGENTINA SRL LUCRATOR COMERCIAL TULCEA 722405429

BIKE ESCAPE S.R.L. LUCRATOR COMERCIAL TULCEA 742022740

LOCURI DE MUNCA VACANTE PENTRU JUDETUL TULCEA



ELECTRO - SANITAS SRL LUCRATOR COMERCIAL TULCEA 720064561

M.D.A. SRL LUCRATOR COMERCIAL TULCEA 722405429

MARIA CATALEYA SRL LUCRATOR GESTIONAR
MIHAIL 

KOGĂLNICEANU
742763862

ABC INTERNATIONAL SRL MAISTRU ELECTROMECANIC TULCEA 728550000

BIOCOPT S.R.L. MANIPULANT MARFURI TULCEA 741338823

DIESEL TRONIC SRL MECANIC AUTO TULCEA 740917650

CONFECTIA SA
MECANIC MASINI DE CUSUT 

INDUSTRIALE
TULCEA 240517551

LIDAS SRL MECANIC UTILAJ MINERI 752119334

DENTAUR SRL MEDIC STOMATOLOG DE SPECIALITATE TULCEA 748238575

L&M DESINGNS CONSTRUCT S.R.L.
MONTATOR PERETI SI PLAFOANE DIN 

GHIPS-CARTON
TULCEA 753352895

FLEX CONT SRL MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT MĂCIN 744608094

THE KRAKEN ENGINEERS SRL MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 740153086

BIOCOPT S.R.L. MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 741338823

 BH RO WORK NAVAL SRL MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 770164339

BBU STEEL MAKER DESIGN S.R.L. MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 756376297

CEZ TERMOINSTAL SRL MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 721694657

THE KRAKEN ENGINEERS SRL MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 740153086

GRAFICONS SRL MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 720064561

L&M DESINGNS CONSTRUCT S.R.L. MUNCITOR NECALIFICAT TULCEA 753352895

TEXTILE GEL & CO ROM SA OPERATOR CALCULATOR TULCEA 240519018

EXQUISITE FISH SRL OSPATAR (CHELNER) SULINA 744775433

M.D.A. SRL OSPATAR (CHELNER) TULCEA 722405429

BIOCOPT S.R.L. PATISER TULCEA 741338823

IDAL GROUP EAST EUROPE SRL POLIZATOR TULCEA 730022009

DUNAROM SRL RECEPTIONER DE HOTEL TULCEA 741073941

LIDAS SRL SEF LINIE FABRICATIE MINERI 752119334

CONFECTIA SA SERVANT POMPIER TULCEA 240517551

VIVROS S.R.L. SOFER TULCEA 728182134

EUROPOLIS SA TULCEA SOFER TULCEA 240512443

BBU STEEL MAKER DESIGN S.R.L. SUDOR TULCEA 756376297

CEZ TERMOINSTAL SRL SUDOR TULCEA 721694657

IDAL GROUP EAST EUROPE SRL SUDOR TULCEA 730022009

S.C. VARD SHIPYARDS ROMANIA S.A. SUDOR TULCEA 240534922

DENTAUR SRL TEHNICIAN DENTAR TULCEA 748238575

LIDAS SRL TEHNICIAN MECANIC MINERI 752119334

CEZ TERMOINSTAL SRL TUBULATOR NAVAL TULCEA 721694657

S.C. VARD SHIPYARDS ROMANIA S.A. TUBULATOR NAVAL TULCEA 240534922

BIOCOPT S.R.L. VÂNZATOR TULCEA 741338823

MARIA CATALEYA SRL VÂNZATOR
MIHAIL 

KOGĂLNICEANU
742763862

GRAFICONS SRL ZIDAR PIETRAR TULCEA 720064561

GRAFICONS SRL ZIDAR RESTAURATOR TULCEA 720064561
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